
        

  
 

 

 

TERM DATES 2024-2025  

Autumn Term 2024 
 
Term Begins for Pupils   
School closes for Half Term 
Half Term                  
Pupils return                                                                   
End of Term 

 
Wednesday 4th September  
Friday 18th October at usual time 
Monday 21st October – Friday 1st November (inclusive) 
Monday 4th November  
Friday 13th December at midday 
 

 

Spring Term 2025 
 

Term Begins for Pupils  
School closes for Half Term                                                            
Half Term       
Pupils return                                                                      
End of Term 
Easter Sunday 
 

 

Tuesday 7th January  
Thursday 13th February at usual time 
Friday 14th – Friday 21st February (inclusive) 
Monday 24th February  
Friday 28th March at midday 
Sunday 20th April   

 

Summer Term 2025 
 
Term Begins for Pupils 
Bank Holiday        
School closes for Half Term                            
Half Term     
Pupils return                                                                             
End of Term 
 

 
Wednesday 23rd April  
Monday 5th May 
Friday 23rd May at usual time 
Monday 26th May – Friday 30th May (inclusive) 
Monday 2nd June  
Wednesday 9th July at midday 

 

Please note: Each full term ends at midday 

EACH HALF-TERM ENDS AT USUAL TIME 

 


